Angle Grinder
GA7001

2 000 W e 180 mm e 8 000 min™

Powerful motor in tough, aluminum body

A powerful 2 000 W angle grinder with a 180 mm

wheel for demanding applications that require high

capacity.

Il TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Continuous Input Power
No load speed

Spindle Thread

Bore Size (Arbor Diameter)
Grinding Disc Diameter

Power Supply Cord

Weight Without Cable

Dead Man's Switch (No Lock-On)

Il EAN 0088381024228

Link to Product page - www.makita.ae

2000 W
8000 min-?

M14
22,23 mm
180 mm
2,5m

5,7 kg
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RELATED PRODUCTS

Il STANDARD ACCESSORIES

152492-0 , 782412-6 _
Grip (M12) Lock Nut Wrench, 28 mm
Il OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
152492-0 782412-6

. el
Grip (M12) Lock Nut Wrench, 28 mm
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https://www.icmsmakita.eu/CMS/custom/fi/attachments/user_manuals/User_manuals_EU5/English/GA7001.pdf

